
Boys 5k

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Charlottesville 00:18:05.73 36

2 Western Albemarle 00:18:06.26 36

3 Monticello 00:18:35.70 62

4 Albemarle 00:19:28.91 103

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers
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Boys 5k

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Charlottesville 00:18:05.73 22 36

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 3 650 Nathaniel McKee 00:17:43.73 3

2 6 643 Luke Frank 00:18:02.22 6

3 8 641 Jordan Chorbaji 00:18:08.38 8

4 9 646 Jack Helmke 00:18:09.91 9

5 10 648 Jacoby Lynch 00:18:24.44 10

6 12 645 Ethan Havran 00:18:42.64 (12)

7 14 642 Jeff Ellis 00:18:47.19 (14)

2 Western Albemarle 00:18:06.26 8 36

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 2 734 Owen Shifflett 00:17:20.14 2

2 4 735 Nate Sullivan 00:17:55.27 4

3 5 733 Henry Kimbrough 00:18:00.07 5

4 7 728 Ben Amago 00:18:04.56 7

5 18 729 Nolan Burkhart 00:19:11.28 18

6 19 730 Chris Carter 00:19:16.38 (19)

7 23 731 Spencer Evall 00:19:37.36 (23)

3 Monticello 00:18:35.70 25 62

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 697 Bazil Mathes 00:17:07.54 1

2 13 698 Lukas Muehlberg 00:18:45.34 13

3 15 701 Max Scharer 00:18:51.02 15

4 16 685 Ben Davis 00:19:06.12 16

5 17 686 Creighton Doherty 00:19:08.47 17

6 20 704 Daniel Vizcaino 00:19:18.80 (20)

7 33 705 Tristan Walker 00:20:38.34 (28)

4 Albemarle 00:19:28.91 18 103

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 11 589 Kuyper DeBoer 00:18:38.21 11

2 21 613 Garrett Uthlaut 00:19:18.93 21

3 22 607 Eli Phillips 00:19:19.71 22

4 25 605 Alan Pellissier 00:19:52.57 24

5 28 614 Colton Veraa 00:20:15.13 25

6 30 591 Baelin Duncan 00:20:21.46 (26)

7 31 586 Hayes Costello 00:20:30.79 (27)
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Boys 5k

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 697 Bazil Mathes K 00:17:07.54 Monticello

2 2 734 Owen Shifflett K 00:17:20.14 Western Albemarle

3 3 650 Nathaniel McKee K 00:17:43.73 Charlottesville

4 4 735 Nate Sullivan K 00:17:55.27 Western Albemarle

5 5 733 Henry Kimbrough K 00:18:00.07 Western Albemarle

6 6 643 Luke Frank K 00:18:02.22 Charlottesville

7 7 728 Ben Amago K 00:18:04.56 Western Albemarle

8 8 641 Jordan Chorbaji K 00:18:08.38 Charlottesville

9 9 646 Jack Helmke K 00:18:09.91 Charlottesville

10 10 648 Jacoby Lynch K 00:18:24.44 Charlottesville

11 11 589 Kuyper DeBoer K 00:18:38.21 Albemarle

12 (12) 645 Ethan Havran K 00:18:42.64 Charlottesville

13 13 698 Lukas Muehlberg K 00:18:45.34 Monticello

14 (14) 642 Jeff Ellis K 00:18:47.19 Charlottesville

15 15 701 Max Scharer K 00:18:51.02 Monticello

16 16 685 Ben Davis K 00:19:06.12 Monticello

17 17 686 Creighton Doherty K 00:19:08.47 Monticello

18 18 729 Nolan Burkhart K 00:19:11.28 Western Albemarle

19 (19) 730 Chris Carter K 00:19:16.38 Western Albemarle

20 (20) 704 Daniel Vizcaino K 00:19:18.80 Monticello

21 21 613 Garrett Uthlaut K 00:19:18.93 Albemarle

22 22 607 Eli Phillips K 00:19:19.71 Albemarle

23 (23) 731 Spencer Evall K 00:19:37.36 Western Albemarle

24 0 656 Zachery Siller K 00:19:42.93 Charlottesville

25 24 605 Alan Pellissier K 00:19:52.57 Albemarle

26 0 651 Nathaniel Orban K 00:20:04.86 Charlottesville

27 0 657 Murray Susen K 00:20:10.82 Charlottesville

28 25 614 Colton Veraa K 00:20:15.13 Albemarle

29 0 732 Collin Kershisnik K 00:20:20.50 Western Albemarle

30 (26) 591 Baelin Duncan K 00:20:21.46 Albemarle

31 (27) 586 Hayes Costello K 00:20:30.79 Albemarle

32 0 601 Dustin Lee K 00:20:34.71 Albemarle

33 (28) 705 Tristan Walker K 00:20:38.34 Monticello

34 0 655 Henry Shimer K 00:20:55.92 Charlottesville

35 0 652 Samson Palmer K 00:20:58.94 Charlottesville

36 0 680 William Black K 00:21:01.60 Monticello

37 0 602 Justin Lee K 00:21:08.46 Albemarle

38 0 695 Colin Jumper K 00:21:08.67 Monticello

39 0 706 Pierce Whitaker K 00:21:09.02 Monticello

40 0 687 Colden Doyle K 00:21:12.50 Monticello

41 0 611 Sam Smith K 00:21:32.41 Albemarle

42 0 683 Griffin Bullock K 00:21:32.96 Monticello

43 0 696 Emery Kurtz K 00:21:38.11 Monticello

44 0 595 Tyler Heron K 00:21:38.18 Albemarle

45 0 640 Josh Bricker K 00:21:57.61 Charlottesville

46 0 649 Will Maurer K 00:22:09.82 Charlottesville

47 0 635 Lucus Arbelaze K 00:22:09.97 Charlottesville

48 0 653 Grant Patterson K 00:22:31.66 Charlottesville

49 0 692 Warner Gaskin K 00:22:34.91 Monticello

50 0 609 Preston Redick-Smith K 00:22:52.93 Albemarle

51 0 699 Patrick Okine K 00:22:56.52 Monticello
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Boys 5k

52 0 644 Elias Garcia K 00:23:07.24 Charlottesville

53 0 639 Matthew Bowling K 00:23:09.30 Charlottesville

54 0 600 Evan Lanning K 00:23:12.71 Albemarle

55 0 637 Noah Bell K 00:23:18.64 Charlottesville

56 0 690 Zachary Field K 00:23:23.14 Monticello

57 0 703 Brendan Spaeder K 00:23:38.97 Monticello

58 0 693 Cele Gonzalez-Molina K 00:23:47.83 Monticello

59 0 681 Ryan Boyer K 00:23:52.80 Monticello

60 0 590 David Demsey-Henhofer K 00:24:05.51 Albemarle

61 0 598 Ben Kotval K 00:24:05.78 Albemarle

62 0 647 Che Lewis K 00:24:20.26 Charlottesville

63 0 684 Parker Cobriel K 00:24:23.78 Monticello

64 0 689 Matthew Field K 00:24:23.83 Monticello

65 0 603 Asa Moody K 00:24:49.85 Albemarle

66 0 636 Griffin Ashley K 00:25:05.02 Charlottesville

67 0 700 Caleb Saville K 00:27:10.79 Monticello

68 0 679 Isaac Bigler K 00:27:40.42 Monticello

69 0 694 Oscar Gonzalez-Molina K 00:28:14.72 Monticello

70 0 659 Lucas Vincent K 00:29:36.08 Charlottesville

71 0 688 Logan Fiddner K 00:30:19.71 Monticello

72 0 599 Sebastian Krushkal K 00:30:59.15 Albemarle

73 0 604 Ben Nelson K 00:32:50.36 Albemarle
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